
Lights Out AAU Basketball 2024 Season - Practice and Game Schedule

Week Day(s) Time Location Event

4/6 Sat TBD Renton Area WTA Sweet Shot - 4 game min
4/7 Sun TBD Renton Area WTA Sweet Shot - 4 game min

4/13/24 Sat 9-11a Orting HS Scrimmage with Vibe AAU

5/4/24 Sat TBD Auburn Area NWAS May Breakaway - 3 game min
5/5/24 Sun TBD Auburn Area NWAS May Breakaway - 3 game min

5/11/24 Sat TBD Shoreline Area
5/12/24 Sun TBD Shoreline Area WTA Puget Sound Classic - 4 gam min 

6/1/24 Sat TBD Northend WTA Luau - 4 game min
6/2/24 Sun TBD Northend WTA Luau - 4 game min

WTA Puget Sound Classic - 4 gam min or NWAS Tournament of C

3/12/24 Tue 6-8p Ford MS Practice 
3/14/24 Thr 6-8p Ford MS Practice 
3/19/24 Tue 6-8p Ford MS Practice 
3/21/24 Thr 6-8p Ford MS Practice 
3/26/24 Tue 6-8p Ford MS Practice 
3/27/24 Wed 6-8p Ford MS Practice 
3/28/24 Thr 6-8p Ford MS Practice 

4/2/24 Tue 6-8p Ford MS Practice 
4/3/24 Wed 6-8p Ford MS Practice 
4/4/24 Thr 6-8p Ford MS Practice 

4/9/24 Tue 6-8p Ford MS Practice 
4/10/24 Wed 6-8p Ford MS Practice 
4/11/24 Thr 6-8p Ford MS Practice 

4/16/24 Tue 6-8p Ford MS Practice 
4/18/24 Thr 6-8p Ford MS Practice 
4/23/24 Tue 6-8p Ford MS Practice 
4/25/24 Thr 6-8p Ford MS Practice 
4/30/24 Tue 6-8p Ford MS Practice 

5/2/24 Thr 6-8p Ford MS Practice 

5/7/24 Tue 6-8p Ford MS Practice 
5/9/24 Thr 6-8p Ford MS Practice 

5/14/24 Tue 6-8p Ford MS Practice 
5/16/24 Thr 6-8p Ford MS Practice 
5/21/24 Tue 6-8p Ford MS Practice 
5/23/24 Thr 6-8p Ford MS Practice 
5/28/24 Tue 6-8p Ford MS Practice 
5/30/24 Thr 6-8p Ford MS Practice 


